Date

16/05/06
17/05/06
18/05/06

23/05/06
24/05/06
25/05/06

30/05/06
31/05/06
01/06/06

06/06/06
07/06/06
08/06/06
09/06/06

13/06/06
14/06/06
15/06/06
16/06/06

21/06/06
22/06/06

27/06/06
28/06/06
29/06/06

04/07/06
05/07/06
06/07/06
07/07/06

11/07/06
12/07/06

Game number

N

N

o

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26

Team 1

Chemistry
Bodleian
Pharmacology

Offices
Stats/Medawar
Biochemistry

Materials
Pathology
Medicine

Anat/Physiology/Genetics
Plant Sciences

Physics

Pathology

Engineering
OUCE(Geography)
Chemistry
Bodleian

Medicine
Anat/Physiology/Genetics

Stats/Medawar
Biochemistry
Engineering

OUCE(Geography)
Medicine
Anat/Physiology/Genetics
Materials

Pharmacology
Offices

Team 2

Medicine
Anat/Physiology/Genetics
Plant Sciences

Physics
Engineering
OUCE(Geography)

Chemistry
Bodleian
Pharmacology

Offices
Stats/Medawar
Biochemistry
Bodleian

Materials
Pathology
Pharmacology
Offices

Plant Sciences
Physics

Materials
Pathology
Chemistry

Bodleian
Stats/Medawar
Biochemistry
Chemistry

Engineering
OUCE(Geography)

Result

Medicine won by 120 runs
(postponed until 14/7/2006)
Pharm. won by 6 runs

Offices won by 7 runs
Draw (rained off)
OUCE won by 74 runs

(postponed until 7/7/2006)
(postponed until 9/6/2006)
Medicine won by default

Offices won by 153 runs
Stats won by 89 runs
Physics won by 6 wickets
Bodleian won by 90 runs

Engineering won by 89 runs
OUCE won by 111 runs
Pharm. won by 17 runs
Office won by 75 runs

Medicine won by 106 runs

Stats won by 31 runs
Pathology won by 6 wickets

Engineering won by 8 wickets

OUCE/Geog won by 4 wickets

Draw (rained off)

Chemistry won (Materials forfeit)

Engineering won by 10 wickets

Offices won by 39 runs

Scorecard received



13/07/06
14/07/06

18/07/06
19/07/06
20/07/06

25/07/06
26/07/06
27/07/06

01/08/06
02/08/06
03/08/06

08/08/06
09/08/06
10/08/06

15/08/06
16/08/06
17/08/06

22/08/06

27

28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42

43

Plant Sciences
Bodleian

Physics
Chemistry

Anat/Physiology/Genetics

Medicine
Bodleian
Pharmacology

Offices
Materials
Pathology

Stats/Medawar
Bodleian
Pharmacology

Offices
Engineering
OUCE(Geography)

Winner Group 1

Materials Plants won by 5 wickets

Anat/Physiology/Genetics Anat.etc. won by 5 runs
Pathology Physics won by 4 wickets
Plant Sciences Chem won by 3 wickets
OUCE(Geography) Geog won by 15 runs
Engineering Engineering won by 4 wickets
Physics Physics won by 62 runs
Stats/Medawar

Biochemistry
Medicine
Anat/Physiology/Genetics

Chemistry
Biochemistry
Materials

Pathology
Plant Sciences
Physics

Winner Group 2
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