Date		Game number	Team 1	Team 2	Result	Scorecard received
	16/05/06	1	Chemistry	Medicine	Medicine won by 120 runs	Υ
	17/05/06	2	Bodleian	Anat/Physiology/Genetics	(postponed until 14/7/2006)	-
	18/05/06	3	Pharmacology	Plant Sciences	Pharm. won by 6 runs	Υ
	23/05/06	4	Offices	Physics	Offices won by 7 runs	Υ
	24/05/06	5	Stats/Medawar	Engineering	Draw (rained off)	-
	25/05/06	6	Biochemistry	OUCE(Geography)	OUCE won by 74 runs	Υ
	30/05/06	7	Materials	Chemistry	(postponed until 7/7/2006)	-
	31/05/06	8	Pathology	Bodleian	(postponed until 9/6/2006)	-
	01/06/06	9	Medicine	Pharmacology	Medicine won by default	Υ
	06/06/06	10	Anat/Physiology/Genetics	Offices	Offices won by 153 runs	Υ
	07/06/06	11	Plant Sciences	Stats/Medawar	Stats won by 89 runs	50%
	08/06/06	12	Physics	Biochemistry	Physics won by 6 wickets	Υ
	09/06/06	8	Pathology	Bodleian	Bodleian won by 90 runs	Υ
	13/06/06	13	Engineering	Materials	Engineering won by 89 runs	Υ
	14/06/06	14	OUCE(Geography)	Pathology	OUCE won by 111 runs	Υ
	15/06/06	15	Chemistry	Pharmacology	Pharm. won by 17 runs	Υ
	16/06/06	16	Bodleian	Offices	Office won by 75 runs	Υ
	21/06/06	17	Medicine	Plant Sciences	Medicine won by 106 runs	Υ
	22/06/06	18	Anat/Physiology/Genetics	Physics	,	
	27/06/06	19	Stats/Medawar	Materials	Stats won by 31 runs	Υ
	28/06/06	20	Biochemistry	Pathology	Pathology won by 6 wickets	Υ
	29/06/06	21	Engineering	Chemistry	Engineering won by 8 wickets	Υ
	04/07/06	22	OUCE(Geography)	Bodleian	OUCE/Geog won by 4 wickets	Υ
	05/07/06	23	Medicine	Stats/Medawar	Draw (rained off)	-
	06/07/06	24	Anat/Physiology/Genetics	Biochemistry	,	
	07/07/06	7	Materials	Chemistry	Chemistry won (Materials forfeit)	) -
	11/07/06	25	Pharmacology	Engineering	Engineering won by 10 wickets	Υ
	12/07/06	26	Offices	OUCE(Geography)	Offices won by 39 runs	Υ

13/07/06 14/07/06	27 2	Plant Sciences Bodleian	Materials Anat/Physiology/Genetics	Plants won by 5 wickets Anat.etc. won by 5 runs	Y Y
18/07/06 19/07/06	28 29	Physics Chemistry	Pathology Plant Sciences	Physics won by 4 wickets Chem won by 3 wickets	Y Y
20/07/06	30	Anat/Physiology/Genetics	OUCE(Geography)	Geog won by 15 runs	Υ
25/07/06 26/07/06 27/07/06	31 32 33	Medicine Bodleian Pharmacology	Engineering Physics Stats/Medawar	Engineering won by 4 wickets Physics won by 62 runs	Y Y
01/08/06 02/08/06 03/08/06	34 35 36	Offices Materials Pathology	Biochemistry Medicine Anat/Physiology/Genetics		
08/08/06 09/08/06 10/08/06	37 38 39	Stats/Medawar Bodleian Pharmacology	Chemistry Biochemistry Materials		
15/08/06 16/08/06 17/08/06	40 41 42	Offices Engineering OUCE(Geography)	Pathology Plant Sciences Physics		
22/08/06	43	Winner Group 1	Winner Group 2		